Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR
o
[ee]

L
TR TTT

1072 101 o
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

¢ 0.02

Ratio
-

09

018F -+

W T
N WI

ili! ||| (L
107 o1 o1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

o
©

o©
3

o
o)

o
3]

o
IS

o
w

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Fake rate vs

—— DQM_TT__mkFit ORIG
—— DQM_TT__mkFit_MODIF

o
©

©c o o
U o N

©
IS

fakerate vs AR(track, jet)

0.3

-1

1
AR(track, jetg)

Fake rate vs pu

R S S S S SR S

fakerate vs PU

%9030 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

0.0

.009
.008
.007
.006]
.005
.004
.003]
.002
.00

o oduslicalesdateys AR(HACKs jet)

&

Ratio

0.95L

107

"10°2 -

[Duplicates Rate vs pu

50.02
o -
¢>ﬁ).018:—
9 016F
P.014F
s F
D.012F
D- -
3 0.01F
0.008F
0.006
0.004F
0.002F

.....................................

..........

...............................................

0

AR(track, jet)

Vs

pileup rate

0.15

I
N O
o1 o1

0.35

©
© N
N o1

o
IS

o
&)

o©
B

0.95L

107

1072 10”
AR(track, jetg)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


